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Course Date Teacher hours
Protein Structure 
visualization, 
analysis and 
modelling 

17/06/2020
24/06/2020
30/06/2020

Prof. Eugenio Notomista 
(notomist@unina.it) 9 

Engineering of 
cazymes for 
oligosaccharide 
synthesis 

27/10/2020
28/10/2020

Prof. Marco Moracci 
(marco.moracci@unina.it) 4 

Introduction to 
Data Analysis 

7/9/2020 
8/9/2020 
9/9/2020 

10/9/2020 
11/9/2020 

Prof. Raffaele Velotta 
(velotta@na.infn.it) 12 

Theoretical and 
pratical course in 
“Biosensors and 
Biochip” 

6/7/2020 
8/7/2020 

10/7/2020 

Dott. Bartolomeo Della 
Ventura 10 

Enzymes as 
additives or 
processing aids 

9/07/2020 
10/07/2020

Dr. Concetta Valeria L. 
Giosafatto (giosafat@unina.it) 6 

Extremophiles: 
untapped source of 
biological and 
metabolic diversity 

10/06/2020 Dr. Donato Giovannelli 
(donato.giovannelli@unina.it) 2 

Versatile nano 
display-platform 
based on bacteria 

04/06/2020 Prof. Rachele Isticato 
(rachele.isticato@unina.it) 2 

Microscopic 
methodologies for 
Life and Materials 
Sciences 

2/07/2020 
3/07/2020 

Prof. Angela Arciello 
(anarciel@unina.it), Dr. Rocco  

di Girolamo 
(rocco.digirolamo@unina.it) 

6 

Plants in the 
surrounding 
environments" 
"Biostimulants and 
beneficial 
organisms for crop 
protection" 

26/10/2020
27/10/2020

Dr. Mariangela Coppola 
(mariangela.coppola@unina.it) 4 
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Discovery of 
carbohydrate 
active enzymes 
from 
hyperthermophiles: 
genomic and 
metagenomic 
approaches 

29/10/2020
30/10/2020

 

Dr. Beatrice Cobucci Ponzano, 
Dr. Andrea Strazzulli 

(andrea.strazzulli@unina.it) 
 

4 


